Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002004092
DK0002004845
DK0002005818
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026491
DK0002026657

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101

Belgb

866.000
148.000
55.000
942.000
156.000
17.471.000
255.000
1.223.000
7.000
3.148.000
37.016.000
1.963.000
10.092.000
6.240.000
372.000
5.096.000
13.131.000
1.143.000
19.504.000
14.876.000
16.006.000
94.000
1.185.000
425.000
1.359.000
787.000
596.000
845.000
89.000
4.807.000
1.075.000
8.329.000
464.000
1.230.000
10.554.000
7.885.000
1.186.000
44.726.000
17.752.000
5.743.000
2.482.000
52.318.000
649.000
8.387.000
15.738.000
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DK0002026731
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032705
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002033786
DK0002037340
DK0002038660
DK0002038744
DK0002038827
DK0002038900
DK0002039049
DK0002040138
DK0002040567
DK0002040641
DK0002044122
DK0002044205
DK0002044551
DK0002044635
DK0002044718

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101
20200101

760.000
3.184.000
103.546.000
227.902.000
132.823.000
37.147.000
482.408.000
282.724.000
128.004.000
12.897.000
118.386.000
295.837.000
245.247.000
1.209.561.000
399.651.000
1.407.937.000
1.695.000
2.579.782.000
3.864.396.000
630.835.000
6.326.000
2.409.000
41.408.000
90.697.000
2.694.741.000
562.805.000
35.529.000
2.891.418.000
3.887.000
811.282.000
804.437.000
482.412.000
2.104.000
14.130.000
95.000
1.949.000
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